
 STICKER TOP_D100 d = 60 mmE003813518

 STICKER TPMV100028E003797917

 BOTTOM COVER TP100 VACUUM HOLEM3563616

M4 x 30SCREW, HEX SH M4x30-St8.8Zn51.010403025

M4NUT, HEX M4 - St8 Zn60.010000424

 CLEAT TP100M3560523

 HGC-SPARE-VACUUM PAD DIA 100M6007412

 ASSY TP--100028M3561811

DimensionsDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

17-12-2013

A2

BS

Description:

Date:

Drawn:

Extra info:
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ISO286; ISO1101; ISO2553

ISO 2768- mK

HGC-RO-100-VR-M-G-F

Sheet:

Drawn according:

General tolerance:

TPMV100028

Part number:

Spare part:

Weight (kg):
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NEW VAULT, NOTHING CHANGED, IS EQUAL TO 

OLD REVISION  B
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M10x1.5 - 6H - 13DEEP 


